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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Isabel Bantel
m 0170 5804055; isabel.bantel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gaiser, Franziska
Mos, Manuela
Pfeilsticker, Katrin
Gottschick, Juliane
Kutasi, Bianca
Bantel, Isabel
Welter, Carolin
Bantel, Raffaela
Del Rey Corado, Gloria
Litsch, Nadja
Skrypczyk, Kamilla

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Schaal, Christina
Walther, Maximiliane
Andra, Chantal
Muiller, Ivanka
Bantel, Ramona
RoRRkamp, Katja
Stetter, Konstanze
Scherer, Sandra
Beyer-Aytan, Ulrike

E10Kappes, Michaela
E11Schatz, Katja
E12Arnold, Melani
E13Kdhler, Dagmar
E14Burkhardt, Beate

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28951550
28951215
28750756
29000635
29251473
28751003
28702888
29000448
27752425
28051008
28552778

28308201
29100262
29200298
28800209
29000636
28151349
27551860
27551041
27553420
27750004
27551165
27101911
26850985
27101918

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,4
LK15,4
LK16,4
LK19,4
LK20,4
LK22,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9

LK4,6
LK5,5
LK5,6
LK6,9
LK7,3
LK10,4
LK16,4
LK17,1
LK19,7
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK23,4
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Hess, Kirstin

E16Falkenhain, Miriam
E17Fleischmann, Carmen

E18llg, Kathrin
E19Kiel, Irene
E20Butschek, Isabelle
E21Frih, Christine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27552262
27352772
26551695
26852424
27253882
28152167
27352770

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
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